
Captain's Full Bar

Admiral's Full Bar Day Bar

Tito's & Kettle One Vodka * Casamigos Tequila
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Jack Daniels Whiskey * Maker's Mark Bourbon
Captain Morgan, Mt. Gay & Malibu Rum

Johnny Walker Red * Korbel Brandy
All beers and wine

T
he 

B
ar

 M
en

u
Step 1:  Choose your BAR

Step 2:  Choose the TYPE of bar service:
OPEN BAR paid by the host:  Your choice of a per person guaranteed rate OR by tab/consumption.

CASH BAR:  Guests pay for their own drinks
Step 3:  Enjoy!

2025 Beverage Service Plans
What's a BOAT PARTY without a beverage or two?

Beer & Wine
Miller Lite * Coors Light * Spotted Cow

Stella * Moon Man IPA * Athletic Upside Dawn NA
La Petite Sauvignon Blanc * Light Horse Pinot Noir

Sean Minor Chardonnay

Tito's Vodka * Tanqueray Gin * Jose Cuervo Tequila
Jim Beam Whiskey * Malibu, Bacardi & Captain 

Morgan Rum
Seagram's Whiskey * Johnny Walker Red

Korbel Brandy
All beers and wine

Opera Prima Brut * Mimosas * Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio
and Moscato

Bloody Mary's and Screwdrivers
Spotted Cow * Miller Lite * Coors Light

ALL Bar Plans include Coke products, bottled water and juices

Guaranteed Rates Per Person
Level 2 Hours 3 Hours Extra Hour(s)

Beer & Wine
Captain's Full Bar
Admiral's Full Bar
Day Bar
Soda Bar Only

$28.00
$32.00
$35.00
$30.00
$6.00

$36.00 $6.00
$40.00
$44.00
$38.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$1.00

Individual Drink Prices
Soda/Juice/Water
Miller Lite, Coors Light, Athletic NA
Spotted Cow, Moon Man, Stella
Alcoholic Seltzers  (GF)
Captain's Level Mixed Drinks
Admiral's Level Mixed Drinks
Wines

$3.00
$5.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8-$10
$8-$12
$11-$13



T
he 

B
ar

 M
en

u
2025 Beverage Service Plans

Additional Add-ons to Guaranteed Rate Packages

Whispering Angel Rose
Seltzers (GF)
Bailey's, Kahlua and DiSaronno

$4 per person/2 hours ($2 for each additional hour)
$4 per person/2 hours ($2 for each additional hour)
$4 per person/2 hours ($2 for each additional hour)

Additional Requests to any package (no additional charge)
Caposaldo Moscato
Du Torri Pinot Grigio

Terra Noble Cabernet

Fine Wines
Please see our Fine Wines List to add to your beverage package

Begin your cruise with a boarding glass of Opera Prima Brut 
at $36++ per bottle

For all bar plans, there is a $50++ per bartender charge for a one to two hour charter and
an additional $20++ per hour for each bartender on charters longer than two hours

Tab Bars:  An advanced deposit is required for all tab bars:  $20 per person for 1-2 hours,
$25 per person for 3 hours and $30 per person for 4+ hours.  Any balance due must be

paid the day after your event.  If your bar tab is less than your deposit, you will receive a
credit back the day after your event.

A Taxable 23% service charge for all Open and Tab Bars will be added to your bill.  
Wisconsin requires a 5.5% sales tax to be added to all charges.  By State Statute,

alcoholic beverages can only be bought and sold by Lake Geneva Cruise Line on all our
licensed vessels.

We do not serve "shots" aboard any of our boats.

When you select your bar level, those items will be the only items offered at the bar unless
customized with your event coordinator.

Please note:  We do our best to have the listed selections but occasionally substitutions
are made.  Prices are subject to change at any time.


