

2025 Beverage Service Plans

What's a BOAT PARTY without a beverage or two?

Step 1: Choose your BAR

Step 2: Choose the TYPE of bar service:

OPEN BAR paid by the host: Your choice of a per person guaranteed rate OR by tab/consumption.

CASH BAR: Guests pay for their own drinks

Step 3: Enjoy!



Miller Lite * Coors Light * Spotted Cow Stella * Moon Man IPA * Athletic Upside Dawn NA La Petite Sauvignon Blanc * Light Horse Pinot Noir Sean Minor Chardonnay



Tito's Vodka * Tanqueray Gin * Jose Cuervo Tequila Jim Beam Whiskey * Malibu, Bacardi & Captain Morgan Rum Seagram's Whiskey * Johnny Walker Red Korbel Brandy All beers and wine



Tito's & Kettle One Vodka * Casamigos Tequila Bombay Sapphire Gin Jack Daniels Whiskey * Maker's Mark Bourbon Captain Morgan, Mt. Gay & Malibu Rum Johnny Walker Red * Korbel Brandy All beers and wine



Opera Prima Brut * Mimosas * Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio and Moscato Bloody Mary's and Screwdrivers Spotted Cow * Miller Lite * Coors Light

ALL Bar Plans include Coke products, bottled water and juices

Guaranteed Rates Per Person

Level	2 Hours	3 Hours	Extra Hour(s)	
Beer & Wine	\$28.00	\$36.00	\$6.00	
Captain's Full Bar	\$32.00	\$40.00	\$7.00	
Admiral's Full Bar	\$35.00	\$44.00	\$7.00	
Day Bar	\$30.00	\$38.00	\$7.00	
Soda Bar Only	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$1.00	
Individual Drink Prices				

Soda/Juice/Water	\$3.00
Miller Lite, Coors Light, Athletic NA	\$5.00
Spotted Cow, Moon Man, Stella	\$7.00
Alcoholic Seltzers (GF)	\$9.00
Captain's Level Mixed Drinks	\$8-\$10
Admiral's Level Mixed Drinks	\$8-\$12
Wines	\$11-\$13

The Bar Menu



2025 Beverage Service Plans

Additional Add-ons to Guaranteed Rate Packages

Whispering Angel Rose \$4 per person/2 hours (\$2 for each additional hour)
Seltzers (GF) \$4 per person/2 hours (\$2 for each additional hour)
Bailey's, Kahlua and DiSaronno \$4 per person/2 hours (\$2 for each additional hour)

Additional Requests to any package (no additional charge)

Caposaldo Moscato Du Torri Pinot Grigio Terra Noble Cabernet

Fine Wines

Please see our Fine Wines List to add to your beverage package

Begin your cruise with a boarding glass of Opera Prima Brut at \$36++ per bottle

For all bar plans, there is a \$50++ per bartender charge for a one to two hour charter and an additional \$20++ per hour for each bartender on charters longer than two hours

Tab Bars: An advanced deposit is required for all tab bars: \$20 per person for 1-2 hours, \$25 per person for 3 hours and \$30 per person for 4+ hours. Any balance due must be paid the day after your event. If your bar tab is less than your deposit, you will receive a credit back the day after your event.

A Taxable 23% service charge for all Open and Tab Bars will be added to your bill. Wisconsin requires a 5.5% sales tax to be added to all charges. By State Statute, alcoholic beverages can only be bought and sold by Lake Geneva Cruise Line on all our licensed vessels.

We do not serve "shots" aboard any of our boats.

When you select your bar level, those items will be the only items offered at the bar unless customized with your event coordinator.

Please note: We do our best to have the listed selections but occasionally substitutions are made. Prices are subject to change at any time.

